
Central Buckeye Conference 9/4/2025

2027-28 BOYS TENNIS - VARSITY

Bellefontaine Bethel Greenon Jonathan Alder Kenton Ridge

CHIEFTAINS BEES KNIGHTS PIONEERS COUGARS

Tue 28-Mar

Thur 30-Mar    at JONATHAN ALDER    LONDON    KENTON RIDGE    BELLEFONTAINE    at GREENON

Tue 4-Apr

Thur 6-Apr    at GREENON    BETHEL

Tue 11-Apr

Thur 13-Apr

Tue 18-Apr

Thur 20-Apr

Tue 25-Apr

Fri 28-Apr

London Northwestern Shawnee Tecumseh Urbana

RED RAIDERS WARRIORS BRAVES ARROWS HILLCLIMBERS

Tue 28-Mar    LONDON

Thur 30-Mar    NORTHWESTERN

Tue 4-Apr    at BELLEFONTAINE

Thur 6-Apr    at JONATHAN ALDER

Tue 11-Apr    at BETHEL

Thur 13-Apr    JONATHAN ALDER    GREENON    BETHEL    at URBANA    TECUMSEH

Tue 18-Apr    TECUMSEH    SHAWNEE    at NORTHWESTERN    at LONDON    at KENTON RIDGE

Thur 20-Apr    NORTHWESTERN    GREENON

Tue 25-Apr    at URBANA    SHAWNEE

Fri 28-Apr

   at GREENON    BETHEL    at BELLEFONTAINE

   at SHAWNEE

   at URBANA

   KENTON RIDGE

   JONATHAN ALDER

   at BETHEL    at URBANA    SHAWNEE

   TECUMSEH    at NORTHWESTERN

   KENTON RIDGE    JONATHAN ALDER    BETHEL

   at TECUMSEH

CBC POST-SEASON TOURNAMENT

DAY DATE

   at LONDON

   NORTHWESTERN

   at BELLEFONTAINE

   URBANA

   at BELLEFONTAINE    at KENTON RIDGE    GREENON

   at BETHEL

   at TECUMSEH

   BELLEFONTAINE

   KENTON RIDGE

   at GREENON

   at JONATHAN ALDER

   BETHEL

   at NORTHWESTERN    at LONDON

   TECUMSEH    at NORTHWESTERN    LONDON    KENTON RIDGE

   BELLEFONTAINE

   at TECUMSEH

   at JONATHAN ALDER

   LONDON    URBANA    at TECUMSEH    SHAWNEE    NORTHWESTERN

   URBANA

   at NORTHWESTERN

   at SHAWNEE    at KENTON RIDGE    at JONATHAN ALDER    GREENON

   at TECUMSEH

   at LONDON

   SHAWNEE

   LONDON

CBC POST-SEASON TOURNAMENT

DAY DATE

   at BETHEL    BELLEFONTAINE    at URBANA    at SHAWNEE

   at GREENON    JONATHAN ALDER    BELLEFONTAINE    URBANA

   at KENTON RIDGE    at SHAWNEE


